
10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 74 Szeteli, Katinka W HK88 1 1 : 1 3 : 0 8 
2 141 Rudolph, Karin Maria LT Aulendorf W 6055 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 
3 169 Raisle, Christine MI-KA Sports W 4569 1 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 
4 174 Siegloch, Renate MI-KA Sports W 5064 1 1 : 1 7 : 4 1 
5 64 Hack, Brigitte MI-KA Sports W 5562 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 6 
6 163 Bohner, Carmen MI-KA Sports W 4569 2 1 : 2 3 : 3 8 
7 57 Graf, Vroni W 6054 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 0 
8 67 Schnurpfeil, Beate MI-KA Sports W 5067 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 2 
9 68 Arnold, Maria W 4571 3 1 : 2 5 : 3 5 

10 63 Reischmann, Rosmarie TV-Ostrach W 5562 2 1 : 2 6 : 1 3 
11 66 Schöllhorn, Ute TV-Ostrach W 5066 3 1 : 2 6 : 1 5 
12 55 Peters, Irmgard MI-KA Sports W 6550 1 1 : 2 7 : 1 8 
13 162 Rottger, Nicole W 4073 1 1 : 3 2 : 5 5 
14 79 Lemmle, Hannelore Lauftreff Ehingen W 7538 1 1 : 4 3 : 3 5 
15 59 Reinhardt, Anna Lauftreff Ehingen W 5558 3 1 : 4 3 : 3 7 
16 61 Ehrhart, Hannelore Lauftreff TSG Ehingen W 5558 4 1 : 4 4 : 0 7 

Tria Seite  1 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:36:43

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 74 Szeteli, Katinka W HK88 1 1 : 1 3 : 0 8 

Tria Seite  2 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:36:43

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 162 Rottger, Nicole W 4073 1 1 : 3 2 : 5 5 

Tria Seite  3 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:36:43

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 169 Raisle, Christine MI-KA Sports W 4569 1 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 
2 163 Bohner, Carmen MI-KA Sports W 4569 2 1 : 2 3 : 3 8 
3 68 Arnold, Maria W 4571 3 1 : 2 5 : 3 5 

Tria Seite  4 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:36:43

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 174 Siegloch, Renate MI-KA Sports W 5064 1 1 : 1 7 : 4 1 
2 67 Schnurpfeil, Beate MI-KA Sports W 5067 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 2 
3 66 Schöllhorn, Ute TV-Ostrach W 5066 3 1 : 2 6 : 1 5 

Tria Seite  5 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:36:43

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 64 Hack, Brigitte MI-KA Sports W 5562 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 6 
2 63 Reischmann, Rosmarie TV-Ostrach W 5562 2 1 : 2 6 : 1 3 
3 59 Reinhardt, Anna Lauftreff Ehingen W 5558 3 1 : 4 3 : 3 7 
4 61 Ehrhart, Hannelore Lauftreff TSG Ehingen W 5558 4 1 : 4 4 : 0 7 

Tria Seite  6 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:36:43

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 141 Rudolph, Karin Maria LT Aulendorf W 6055 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 
2 57 Graf, Vroni W 6054 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 0 

Tria Seite  7 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:36:43

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 55 Peters, Irmgard MI-KA Sports W 6550 1 1 : 2 7 : 1 8 

Tria Seite  8 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:36:43

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 79 Lemmle, Hannelore Lauftreff Ehingen W 7538 1 1 : 4 3 : 3 5 

Tria Seite  9 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:36:43

5. Strong Run Aulendorf


